Part # Description Qty Mfg Info Item
Comments
901-1-03680 System, ARNI_C400, IPQ5322 Processor Based Indoor Wi-Fi 7 Access Point, MP Device
    |---703-1-06441 Sub-Asy, ARNI_C400, C400 Device Assembly 1
    |    |---601-3-01912 Mech, Screw, SS, Secure Torx Head, M3X8 4
    |    |---601-3-04346 ARNI_C400, Screw, SS, Shoulder head, Secure Torx, M4, Black 3
    |    |---310-3-02296 ARNI_C400, Product label, Polyster, 70x18mm 1
    |    |---310-3-02297 ARNI_C400, Compliance label, Polyster, 65x48mm 1
    |    |---703-1-06438 Sub-Asy, ARNI_C400, Bottom Enclosure Sub-Assy, MP Device 1
    |    |    |---601-1-11205 ARNI_C400, Bottom Enclosure, ADC12, White, Matte 1
    |    |    |    |---650-1-00177 MFG - Aluminium Alloy ADC12 0.50200
    |    |    |---703-1-06440 Sub-Asy, ARNI_C400, PCB_Structure_Assembly, MP Device 1
    |    |    |    |---702-1-03924 ARNI_C400, Antenna Plate Assembly 1
    |    |    |    |    |---601-1-11580 ARNI_C400, Antenna Plate, CRCA, Natural, Zinc plating 1
    |    |    |    |    |    |---650-1-00269 MFG CRCA Sheet 1MM 0.261000
    |    |    |    |    |    |---601-4-02281 Mech, Thru-hole Threaded Standoff_M3X4_ HFCI_ ARCR,Mfg Part No - SO-M3-4ZI8
    |    |    |    |    |---601-1-11578 ARNI_C400, 2.4GHz Ant, CRCA, Natural, ZnP 2
    |    |    |    |    |    |---650-1-00364 Mfg, Metal, CRCA, Thick 0.3mm, W 51.5mm 0.0020
    |    |    |    |    |---601-1-11579 ARNI_C400, 5GHz Ant, CRCA, Natural, ZnP 2
    |    |    |    |    |    |---650-1-00365 Mfg, Metal, CRCA, Thick 0.3mm, W 44mm 0.0010
    |    |    |    |    |---601-3-04345 Rivet, Dome Type, Al, 2.4x4mm 8
    |    |    |    |---701-1-04942 APCB, DS, ARNI_C400, IPQ5322 Processor Based Indoor Wi-Fi 7 Access Point, MP Board1
    |    |    |    |    |---401-1-03150 Battery Holder, L-KLS5-CR2016-11, Coin cell-20mm, SMD 1 M1416 , NINGBO KLS ELECTRONICS , L-KLS5-CR2016-11 BH1
    |    |    |    |    |---501-1-03742 BPCB, 4L, 165x125mm, ARNI_400, IPQ5322 Processor Based Indoor Wi-Fi 7 Access Point1 M0000 , NA , 501-1-03742 BPCB1
    |    |    |    |    |---102-3-01283 Cap, Elec, 47uF, 100V, 20%, 0.48A, TH 1 M2714 , AILLEN , CBE476M2AHGTG1BT51 C1
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09522 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 100V, 20%, 1210 6 M2334 , HONGDA CAPACITORS , HLC1210X5R225M101N C2 C3 C5 C38 C398 C399
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09718 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 100V, 20%, 1210 6 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , MSASH32MSB5225MPNA01
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02937 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 100V, 20%, 1210 6 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , HMK325BJ225MM-P
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01638 Cap, Cer-X7R, 2200pF, 2KV, 10%, 1210 1 M0070 , JOHANSON TECHNOLOGY INC , 202S41W222KV4E C4
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09747 Cap, Cer-X7R, 2200pF, 2KV, 10%, 1210 1 M2714 , AILLEN , 1210B222K202MA-G
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07980 Cap, Cer-NPO, 470pF, 100V, 5%, 0805 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0805N471J101CT C6
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-05969 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.1uF, 100V, 10%, 0805 3 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , CC0805KKX7R0BB104 C8 C400 C412
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09488 Cap, Cer-NPO, 47pF, 25V, 5%, 0402 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0402N470J250CT C9
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03027 Cap, Cer-X7R, 1000pF, 100V, 20%, 0805 1 M0011 , KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS CORPORATION , 08051C102MAT2AC10
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09832 Cap, Cer-X7R, 1000pF, 100V, 10%, AEC-Q200, 0805 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , MT21B102K101CT
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02768 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.027uF, 16V, 10%, 0603 1
M0022 , KEMET CORPORATION , C0603C273K4RACTU
M0022 , KEMET CORPORATION , C0603C273K4RAC7867 C11
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07609 Cap, Cer-X5R, 1uF, 25V, 10%, 0402 2 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0402X105K250CT C12 C17
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09517 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.01uF, 250V, 10%, 0805 5 M1771 , CCTC , TCC0805X7R103K251FT C13 C407 C408 C409 C410
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02711 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.01uF, 250V, 10%, AEC-Q200, 0805 5 M0029 , TDK CORPORATION , CGA4J3X7R2E103K125AA
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-05632 Cap, Cer-X7R, 100pF, 50V, 10%, 0402 3 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0402B101K500CT C15 C26 C27
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03683 Cap, Cer-X7R, 1000pF, 250V, 10%, 0603 1 M0049 , WURTH ELECTRONIK, INC , 885342206003 C16
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03670 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.1uF, 16V, 10%, 0201 114 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM033Z71C104KE14D
C18 C37 C60 C65 C71 C82 C83 C84 C85 C88 C92 C93 C95 C111 C115
C122 C123 C126 C128 C131 C132 C133 C138 C145 C148 C152 C153
C154 C156 C161 C162 C165 C168 C176 C194 C208 C209 C210 C211
C214 C215 C220 C221 C224 C225 C227 C230 C231 C232 C233 C234
C235 C244 C245 C248 C251 C253 C254 C255 C257 C259 C260 C261
C263 C265 C266 C276 C277 C278 C282 C283 C284 C286 C289 C290
C291 C294 C298 C300 C301 C302 C303 C304 C305 C306 C308 C310
C311 C313 C317 C318 C321 C322 C323 C324 C327 C329 C330 C331
C332 C334 C335 C337 C338 C347 C348 C424 C468 C500 C506 C507
C513 C531 C540
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09520 Cap, Cer-X5R, 22uF, 25V, 10%, 1210 3 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 1210X226K250CR C19 C20 C24
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-08890 Cap, Cer-X5R, 22uF, 25V, 20%, 1210 3 M0011 , KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS CORPORATION , 12103D226MAT2A
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09724 Cap, Cer-X5R, 22uF, 25V, 10%, 1210 3 M2262 , TOPDIODE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED , 1210X226K250CR
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-05466 Cap, Cer-X7R, 1000pF, 100V, 10%, 0603 2 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0603B102K101CT C23 C50
    |    |    |    |    |---102-3-01285 Cap, Elec, 47uF, 25V, 20%, 84mA, TH 1 M2714 , AILLEN , CBE476M1EH1TD11RR C25
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04007 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.47uF, 16V, 10%, 0603 3 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM188R71C474KA88DC28 C30 C36
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03320 Cap, Cer-NPO, 22pF, 50V, 1%, 0201 2 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM0335C1H220FA01DC29 C31
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01800 Cap, Cer-NPO, 10pF, 25V, +/-0.5pF, 0201 1 M0029 , TDK CORPORATION , C0603C0G1E100D030BA C33
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-08788 Cap, Cer-NPO, 10pF, 25V, 5%, 0201 1 M2262 , TOPDIODE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED , 0201N100J250CR
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-08081 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.015uF, 25V, 20%, 0603 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0603B153M250CT C34
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09575 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.015uF, 25V, 10%, AEC-Q200, 0603 1
M0011 , KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS CORPORATION ,
KAM15AR71E153KT
M0011 , KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS CORPORATION ,
06033C153K4T2A
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04447 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 25V, 10%, 0805 26 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0805X106K250CT
C35 C40 C41 C42 C43 C44 C46 C47 C59 C62 C68 C69 C70 C72 C73
C74 C343 C344 C345 C383 C384 C388 C389 C390 C394 C397
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-00208 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 10V, 10%, 0402 1 M0029 , TDK CORPORATION , C1005X5R1A225K050BC C45
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09746 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 10V, 10%, 0402 1 M2714 , AILLEN , 0402W225K100HI
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02709 Cap, Cer-X5R, 0.22uF, 16V, 10%, 0201 2
M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , EMK063BJ224KP-F
M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , MSASE063SB5224KFNA01 C48 C380
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07870 Cap, Cer-X5R, 0.1uF, 25V, 20%, 0201 11 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0201X104M250CT C49 C51 C53 C57 C77 C78 C79 C342 C379 C381 C385
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09519 Cap, Cer-X5R, 0.1uF, 25V, 20%, 0201 11 M2262 , TOPDIODE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED , 0201X104M250CR
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04728 Cap, Cer-NPO, 33pF, 50V, 5%, 0201 5 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM0335C1H330JA01DC52 C75 C76 C352 C382
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07543 Cap, Cer-NPO, 8.2pF, 50V, +/-0.5pF, 0201 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0201N8R2D500CT C55
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07868 Cap, Cer-X5R, 1uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0201 58 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0201X105M6R3CT
C58 C67 C86 C97 C100 C106 C107 C108 C109 C118 C119 C135 C137
C151 C157 C158 C159 C163 C164 C167 C178 C187 C190 C218 C219
C238 C239 C240 C242 C249 C258 C264 C269 C272 C281 C285 C295
C296 C316 C320 C365 C367 C415 C422 C426 C427 C428 C429 C430
C431 C432 C433 C434 C435 C440 C444 C457 C497
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07259 Cap, Cer-X5R, 22uF, 10V, 20%, 0805 14 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0805X226M100CT
C63 C66 C104 C117 C129 C130 C339 C340 C341 C350 C351 C362
C363 C364
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07263 Cap, Cer-X5R, 22uF, 10V, 20%, 0805 14 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM21BR61A226ME51K
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04541 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0402 14 M2262 , TOPDIODE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED , 0402X106M6R3CR
C87 C110 C112 C136 C195 C198 C229 C246 C267 C293 C436 C439
C458 C489
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-05244 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0402 14 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM155R60J106ME05D
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04282 Cap, Cer-X5R, 4.7uF, 16V, 20%, 0402 8 M2334 , HONGDA CAPACITORS , HLC0402X5R475M160N C91 C175 C287 C299 C356 C360 C371 C375
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04937 Cap, Cer-X6S, 0.47uF, 10V, 20%, 0201 16 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , MSASL063BC6474MFNB33
C105 C113 C114 C134 C169 C186 C243 C247 C262 C446 C450 C465
C508 C517 C519 C525
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04204 Cap, Cer-X5R, 22uF, 25V, 20%, 0805 1 M2262 , TOPDIODE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED , 0805X226M250CRC116
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02214 Cap, Cer-X5R, 22uF, 25V, 20%, 0805 1 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM21BR61E226ME44L
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01623 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 10V, 10%, 0805 10 M0011 , KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS CORPORATION , 0805ZD106KAT2AC120 C121 C142 C144 C172 C173 C199 C205 C206 C474
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-05230 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 10V, 10%, 0805 10 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0805X106K100CT
    |    |    |    |    |---102-4-00005 Cap, RF, Cer-NPO, 10pF, 25V, 2%, 0201 16 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GJM0335C1E100GB01D
C124 C139 C150 C252 C268 C280 C423 C425 C469 C499 C501 C532
C543 C544 C565 C566
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02374 Cap, Cer-X5R, 4.7uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0201 4 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM035R60J475ME15DC127 C140 C256 C273
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01651 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0603 2 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM188R60J106ME47DC141 C143
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09489 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 6.3V, 10%, 0603 13 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0603X225K6R3CT
C146 C147 C160 C166 C181 C183 C448 C453 C473 C478 C481 C485
C487
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07339 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 6.3V, 10%, 0603 13 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , JMK107BJ225KA-T
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02043 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0201 27 M0011 , KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS CORPORATION , 02016D225MAT2A
C149 C155 C170 C171 C279 C312 C314 C527 C94 C98 C102 C103
C223 C226 C228 C241 C271 C274 C288 C297 C307 C309 C326 C336
C438 C470 C498
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07653 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0201 27 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0201X225M6R3CT
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01990 Cap, Cer-X5R, 0.1uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0402 5 M0022 , KEMET CORPORATION , C0402C104M9PACTU C174 C188 C196 C197 C455
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04629 Cap, Cer-X5R, 1uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0201 6 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM033R60J105MEA2DC180 C193 C212 C213 C216 C486
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07250 Cap, Cer-X5R, 1uF, 10V, 10%, 0402 2 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0402X105K100CT C185 C192
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07256 Cap, Cer-X5R, 1uF, 10V, 10%, 0402 2 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , MBASL105SB5105KFNA01
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-05828 Cap, Cer-X5R, 0.47uF, 10V, 10%, 0402 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0402X474K100CT C191
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02826 Cap, Cer-X5R, 0.1uF, 25V, 10%, 0603 4 M0308 , SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS AMERICA, INC , CL10A104KA8NNNCC201 C207 C475 C480
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02172 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 6.3V, 10%, 0402 3 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0402X225K6R3CT C203 C204 C479
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03397 Cap, Cer-X5R, 0.1uF, 10V, 10%, 0201 (CUSTOM PART) 6 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0201X104K100CT C250 C459 C483 C484 C515 C516
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04883 Cap, Cer-X6S, 4.7uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0402 1 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , MSASJ105BC6475MFNA01 C275
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07249 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 10V, 20%, 0603 2
M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , LMK107BBJ106MALT
M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , MSASL168BB5106MTNB33 C328 C333
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09332 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 10V, 20%, AEC-Q200, 0603 2 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , MCASL168BB5106MTNA01
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02166 Cap, Cer-X7R, 1000pF, 16V, 10%, 0201 4 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0201B102K160CT C354 C358 C369 C373
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04381 Cap, Cer-X6S, 1uF, 25V, 10%, 0402 4 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM155C81E105KE11DC355 C359 C370 C374
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02839 Cap, Cer-X5R, 2.2uF, 16V, 10%, 0402 2 M0308 , SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS AMERICA, INC , CL05A225KO5NQNCC357 C361
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03361 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.01uF, 16V, 10%, 0201 (CUSTOM PART) 2 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , CC0201KRX7R7BB103 C366 C368
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03179 Cap, Cer-X7S, 4.7uF, 16V, 10%, 0603 2 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM188C71C475KE21DC372 C376
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02453 Cap, Cer-X5R, 47uF, 25V, 20%, 1210 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 1210X476M250CT C403
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03725 Cap, Cer-X5R, 47uF, 25V, 20%, 1210 1 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , TMK325ABJ476MM-P
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07802 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.1uF, 25V, 10%, 0402 1 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM155R71E104KE14DC405
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09748 Cap, Cer-X7R, 0.1uF, 25V, 10%, 0402 1 M2262 , TOPDIODE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED , 0402B104K250CR
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02438 Cap, Cer-X7R, 1000pF, 2KV, 20%, 1812 1 M0011 , KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS CORPORATION , 1812GC102MAT2AC406
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09836 Cap, Cer-X7R, 1000pF, 2000V, 20%, 1812 1 M2334 , HONGDA CAPACITORS , HLC1812X7R102M202N
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03066 Cap, Cer-X5R, 1000pF, 25V, 10%, 0603 4 M0011 , KYOCERA AVX COMPONENTS CORPORATION , 06033D102KAT2AC413 C456 C488 C522
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-09835 Cap, Cer-NPO, 1000pF, 25V, 5%, 0603 4 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0603N102J250CT
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02089 Cap, Cer-NPO, 15pF, 50V, 5%, 0201 4 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM0335C1H150JA01DC414 C460 C493 C526
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04273 Cap, Cer-NPO, 10pF, 50V, 5%, 0201 14 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , CC0201JRNPO9BN100
C420 C437 C443 C461 C492 C496 C505 C514 C523 C530 C554 C558
C559 C560
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03253 Cap, Cer-NPO, 14pF, 25V, 5%, 0201 2 M0242 , JOHANSON DIELECTRICS INC , 250R05N140JV4T C421 C467
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01799 Cap, Cer-NPO, 15pF, 25V, 5%, 0201 2 M0029 , TDK CORPORATION , C0603C0G1E150J030BA
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03059 Cap, Cer-NPO, 15pF, 25V, 2%, 0201 2 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM0335C1E150GA01D
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-07457 Cap, Cer-NPO, 15pF, 25V, 5%, 0201 6 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0201N150J250CT C441 C449 C509 C520 C538 C539
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-06563 Cap, Cer-NPO, 15pF, 50V, 1%, 0603 2 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , 0603N150F500CT C452 C464
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01803 Cap, Cer-X5R, 10uF, 10V, 20%, 0402 1 M0308 , SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS AMERICA, INC , CL05A106MP5NUNCC454
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04015 Cap, Cer-X5R, 0.22uF, 6.3V, 10%, 0201 4 M0036 , TAIYO YUDEN , MSASJ063SB5224KFNA01 C471 C472 C533 C534
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01864 Cap, Cer-X5R, 1uF, 10V, 20%, 0603 1 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , CC0603MRX5R6BB105 C482
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-01815 Cap, Cer-X6S, 0.22uF, 10V, 10%, 0201 4 M0029 , TDK CORPORATION , C0603X6S1A224K030BC C502 C503 C511 C512
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02999 Cap, Cer-X6S, 22uF, 6.3V, 20%, 0603 1 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM188C80J226ME15DC535
    |    |    |    |    |---102-4-00091 Cap, RF, Cer-NPO, 5.6pF, 25V, +/-0.1pF, 0201 4 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GJM0335C1E5R6BB01DC536 C537 C573 C574
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-03298 Cap, Cer-NPO, 8.2pF, 25V, +/-0.05pF, 0201 1 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM0335C1E8R2WA01DC545
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02113 Cap, Cer-NPO, 100pF, 50V, 5%, 0201 6 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM0335C1H101JA01DC555 C556 C561 C562 C563 C564
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-04969 Cap, Cer-NPO, 12pF, 50V, 2%, 0402 2 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM1555C1H120GA01DC577 C578
    |    |    |    |    |---102-1-02188 Cap, Cer-X7S, 0.1uF, 16V, 10%, 0201 1 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , GRM033C71C104KE14DC579
    |    |    |    |    |---106-0-00014 Diode, Fast Switching, 0.3A, 100V, 0.4W, SOD123 3 M0014 , DIODES INCORPORATED , 1N4148W-7-F D1 D3 D4
    |    |    |    |    |---305-1-02064 TVS Diode, Bi, 58V, 5000W, DO-214AB (SMC) 1 M2113 , YANGZHOU YANGJIE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD , 5.0SMDJ58CAD2
    |    |    |    |    |---305-1-02076 TVS Diode, Uni, 58V, 400W, SMA (DO-214AC) 1 M1437 , SMC DIODE SOLUTIONS , SMAJ58A D5
    |    |    |    |    |---106-2-00773 Diode, Schottky, 10A, 100V, Common Anode, TO-277B-3 1 M1437 , SMC DIODE SOLUTIONS , ST10100S D6
    |    |    |    |    |---106-2-00114 Diode, Schottky, 10A, 100V, TO-277 1 M0006 , ON SEMICONDUCTOR , FSV10100V
    |    |    |    |    |---305-1-00126 TVS Diode, Bi, 3.3V, SMD 2 M0572 , AMAZING MICROELECTRONIC CORP , AZ5123-01F.R7GRD7 D15
    |    |    |    |    |---305-1-01561 TVS Diode, Bi, 15V, 600W, SMB (DO-214AA) 1 M0311 , DIOTEC SEMICONDUCTOR , P6SMBJ15CA D10
    |    |    |    |    |---106-0-00007 Diode, Switching, 0.215A, 70V, 0.225W, SOT23-3 1 M0006 , ON SEMICONDUCTOR , BAV99LT3G D11
    |    |    |    |    |---305-1-00945 TVS Diode, Uni, 15V, 400W, SMA (DO-214AC) 1 M1437 , SMC DIODE SOLUTIONS , SMAJ15ATR D12
    |    |    |    |    |---106-2-00768 Diode, Schottky Barrier Rectifier, 2A, 100V, SMB 2 M1437 , SMC DIODE SOLUTIONS , SK210 D13 D14
    |    |    |    |    |---106-0-00538 Diode, Bridge Rectifier, 1A, 1000V, DF-S 2 M1578 , MIC , DF10S DA2 DA3
    |    |    |    |    |---106-4-01308 LED, Single, (Red/Pure Green), (2.4/3.4V), (60/85mW), (632/520nm), (120/700mcd), 120deg, SMD06035 M0528 , LUCKYLIGHT , S195AVPGC-2B-G51BM DA5 DA6 DA7 DA8 DA9
    |    |    |    |    |---106-4-01246 LED, Single, (Green/Red), (2.65/1.75V), (102.5/75mW), 130deg, (515/645nm), SMD5 M0133 , KINGBRIGHT CORPORATION , APHB1608LZGKSURKC
    |    |    |    |    |---104-1-00612 F-Bead, 30E, 6A, SMD0805 2 M2032 , TAI-TECH ADVANCED ELECTRONICS CO., LTD , HCB2012KF-300T60FB1 FB2
    |    |    |    |    |---104-1-00082 F-Bead, 33E, 3A, SMD0402 8 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , BLM15PX330SN1B FB3 FB4 FB14 FB15 FB17 FB28 FB29 FB30
    |    |    |    |    |---104-1-00057 F-Bead, 120E, 3A, SMD0603 13 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , BLM18KG121TN1D FB5 FB6 FB7 FB8 FB9 FB10 FB11 FB13 FB16 FB27 FB32 FB33 FB34
    |    |    |    |    |---104-1-00137 F-Bead, 240E, 0.35A, SMD0201 3 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , BLM03AX241SN1D FB12 FB19 FB22
    |    |    |    |    |---104-1-00383 F-Bead, 33E, 0.75A, SMD0201 5 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , BLM03PG330SN1D FB18 FB20 FB35 FB36 FB37
    |    |    |    |    |---104-1-00077 F-Bead, 120E, 0.45A, SMD0201 5 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , BLM03AX121SN1D FB21 FB23 FB24 FB25 FB26
    |    |    |    |    |---303-0-00612 Filter, BAW, 1ch, 6.5GHz, 50E, Wifi 6E, SMD 2 M1069 , RF360 HOLDINGS (QUALCOMM-TDK JOINT VENTURE) , B39652B8380L210FL2 FL3
    |    |    |    |    |---303-0-00604 Filter, BAW, (5170-5825)MHz, 50E, Wifi 6, SMD 2 M1069 , RF360 HOLDINGS (QUALCOMM-TDK JOINT VENTURE) , B39552B8381L210FL4 FL5
    |    |    |    |    |---303-0-00626 Filter, Micro-acoustic, 2.442GHz, 50E, Single Line, SMD-4 2 M1069 , RF360 HOLDINGS (QUALCOMM-TDK JOINT VENTURE) , B39242B7530L210FL6 FL7
    |    |    |    |    |---201-2-03871 Conn, DC PWR Jack, 1x1, 3A, 2mm ID, 6.4mm OD, RA, TH 1 M3083 , HTC DONGGUAN XINGTE ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. , PP-03-0000-W0703-AJ1
    |    |    |    |    |---201-2-04064 Conn, RJ45 Jack, 1x1, 1.5A, Unshielded, RA, TH 1 M1508 , UTE-SHENZHEN YOUTE ELECTRONICS CO., LTD , 31124.10101.001Y02J2
    |    |    |    |    |---201-2-03507 Conn, RJ45 Jack, 1x1, 1.5A, Unshielded, RA, TH 1 M3083 , HTC DONGGUAN XINGTE ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. , PJ-L1-FZ00-E8019-1J3
    |    |    |    |    |---201-1-03859 Conn, Coaxial, Receptacle, 8GHz, ST, SMD 6 M2091 , GREENCONN TECHNOLOGY , GZZC601-0102A005C2AD-Y3J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9
    |    |    |    |    |---103-1-02678 Ind, Power, 10uH, 20%, 35mE, Shielded, SMD 1 M2714 , AILLEN , CDRH104RS100MT L1
    |    |    |    |    |---103-1-02479 Ind, Power, 0.52uH, 20%, 14A, 3.7mE, Shielded, 140MHz, AEC-Q200, SMD1 M0049 , WURTH ELECTRONIK, INC , 744310055 L2
    |    |    |    |    |---103-1-02065 Ind, Power, 3.3uH, 20%, 3.9A, 31mE, Shielded, 32MHz, SMD 1 M2714 , AILLEN , ALNR5040-3R3MT L3
    |    |    |    |    |---103-1-02108 Ind, Power, 0.82uH, 20%, 4.1A, 32mE, Shielded, SMD 2 M2032 , TAI-TECH ADVANCED ELECTRONICS CO., LTD , AWP252012FW-R82ML4 L13
    |    |    |    |    |---103-1-02066 Ind, Power, 2.2uH, 20%, 4.3A, 25mE, Shielded, 50MHz, SMD 4 M2714 , AILLEN , ALNR5040-2R2MT L5 L7 L8 L11
    |    |    |    |    |---103-1-00433 Ind, Power, 1uH, 20%, 3.1A, 48mE, Shielded, SMD 2 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , DFE252010F-1R0M=P2L6 L9
    |    |    |    |    |---103-1-02103 Ind, Power, 1.5uH, 20%, 10A, 12.1mE, Shielded, SMD 2 M2032 , TAI-TECH ADVANCED ELECTRONICS CO., LTD , TMPA0603S-1R5MN-DL10 L12
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-00083 Ind, RF, Chip, 1.5nH, +/-0.2nH, 0.44A, 110mE, Unshielded, 10GHz, SMD02011 M0308 , SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS AMERICA, INC , CIH03Q1N5CNCL15
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-01211 Ind, RF, Chip, 1.5nH, +/-0.2nH, 0.55A, 180mE, Unshielded, 10GHz, SMD02011 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WLCM0603Z0C1N5TB
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-00049 Ind, RF, Chip, 1.7nH, +/-0.2nH, 0.6A, 150mE, Unshielded, 15GHz, SMD02011 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , LQP03TN1N7C02D L23
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-00064 Ind, RF, Chip, 1.7nH, +/-0.1nH, 0.6A, 150mE, Unshielded, 15GHz, SMD02011 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , LQP03TN1N7B02D
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-00123 Ind, RF, Chip, 2.4nH, +/-0.1nH, 0.5A, 200mE, Unshielded, 10GHz, SMD02012 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , LQP03TN2N4B02D L25 L33
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-00296 Ind, RF, Chip, 2.4nH, +/-0.1nH, 0.5A, 200mE, Unshielded, 10GHz, SMD02012 M0387 , INPAQ TECHNOLOGY , MCI0603TN2N4BHBP
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-00780 Ind, RF, Chip, 4.2nH, +/-0.1nH, 0.4A, 350mE, Unshielded, 8.2GHz, AEC-Q200, SMD02012 M0029 , TDK CORPORATION , MHQ0603P4N2BTD25 L37 L38
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-01036 Ind, RF, Chip, 10nH, 3%, 0.25A, 70mE, Unshielded, 3.2GHz, SMD02012 M0387 , INPAQ TECHNOLOGY , MCI0603TN10NHHBP L571 L572
    |    |    |    |    |---103-2-00062 Ind, RF, Chip, 10nH, 3%, 0.25A, 70mE, Unshielded, 3.2GHz, SMD02012 M0005 , MURATA MANUFACTURING CO,LTD , LQP03TN10NH02D
    |    |    |    |    |---301-0-05031 IC, QPF4259, WLAN, RF Front-End, 802.11be, 2.4GHz, LGA-16 2 M0958 , QORVO INCORPORATES , QPF4259SB M1 M2
    |    |    |    |    |---401-2-01162 RF Cable Clip, Dia(1.10-1.20), SMD 6 M0765 , POCONS , PCC1001W MECH1 MECH2 MECH3 MECH4 MECH5 MECH6
    |    |    |    |    |---107-2-00021 Transistor, N-MOSFET, 150V, 3A, Vgs=20V, 1.9W, PowerPAK SO-8 1 M0032 , VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC , SI7898DP-T1-GE3 Q1
    |    |    |    |    |---107-2-01377 Transistor, N-MOSFET, 55V, 0.35A, Vgs=20V, 0.35W, SOT-23 18 M3824 , FORMOSA MICROSEMI CO.,LTD. , FMOSBSS138K1-H
Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q7 Q8 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19
Q116 Q117
    |    |    |    |    |---107-2-00053 Transistor, N-MOSFET, 50V, 0.2A, Vgs=20V, 0.225W, SOT-23-3 18 M0006 , ON SEMICONDUCTOR , BSS138LT1G
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-16488 Res, Chip, 10E, 1/16W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 3 M2714 , AILLEN , AT02FC10R R1 R6 R7
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00101 Res, Chip, 10E, 1/16W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 3 M1873 , ASJ PTE LTD , CR10-10R0-FK
    |    |    |    |    |---101-3-00434 Res, I-Sense, 180mE, 1/2W, 1%, 1210 1 M0030 , TE CONNECTIVITY , RL73H2ER18FTD R2
    |    |    |    |    |---101-3-00697 Res, I-Sense, 180mE, 1/2W, 1%, 600ppm/degC, 1210 1 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RL1210FR-070R18L
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03475 Res, Chip, 1K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 3 M1334 , ROYALOHM , 0402WGF1001TCE R3 R31 R7212
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-14283 Res, Chip, 2.2E, 1/16W, 1%, Anti-Sulfur, AEC-Q200, 0402 2 M1334 , ROYALOHM , CQ02WGF220KTCE R4 R57
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-05693 Res, Chip, 2.2E, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 2 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04W2R20FTL
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03406 Res, Chip, 22E, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1ETTP22R0F R5
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00322 Res, Chip, 2K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 6 M0041 , BOURNS INC , CR0402-FX-2001GLF R8 R415 R421 R427 R428 R424
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-17121 Res, Chip, 2K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 6 M2714 , AILLEN , CR02FC2K
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00264 Res, Chip, 499E, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 2 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X4990FTL R9 R26
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00476 Res, Chip, 80.6K, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1ETTP8062F R10
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-09097 Res, Chip, 63.4E, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M1150 , KAMAYA, INC (KAMAYA ELECTRIC CO, LTD) , RMC10K63R4FTHR12
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00178 Res, Chip, 63.4E, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1ETTP63R4F
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-07730 Res, Chip, 0E, 1/10W, 1A, 0603 3 M2714 , AILLEN , CR03PB0R R13 R14 R229
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-16463 Res, Chip, 11.3K, 1/10W, 1%, 0402 2 M1334 , ROYALOHM , HP02WAF1132TCE R15 R53
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00394 Res, Chip, 11.3K, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 2 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1ETTP1132F
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-01143 Res, Chip, 69.8K, 1/10W, 1%, 0603 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR06X6982FTL R16
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00402 Res, Chip, 13.7K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0402FR-0713K7L R17
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-16489 Res, Chip, 10K, 1/20W, 5%, 0201 22 M2714 , AILLEN , CR01JM10K
R18 R50 R51 R52 R58 R129 R131 R141 R145 R171 R173 R176 R181
R188 R193 R194 R247 R248 R301 R302 R374 R375
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-02755 Res, Chip, 270E, 1/16W, 5%, 0402 7 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X271 JTL R19 R29 R416 R420 R426 R429 R425
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-12577 Res, Chip, 4.7K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 38 M1334 , ROYALOHM , 0402WGF4701TCE
R20 R21 R22 R23 R25 R30 R32 R35 R99 R101 R103 R108 R114 R121
R123 R128 R140 R144 R150 R153 R155 R158 R159 R161 R303 R323
R337 R352 R354 R356 R372 R410 R412 R7183 R7184 R7185 R7186
R7194
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-08543 Res, Chip, 10K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 11 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0402FR-0710KL R28 R41 R42 R61 R65 R70 R72 R200 R202 R204 R220
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-05899 Res, Chip, 0E, 3/4W, 38.7A, AEC-Q200, 1206 3 M0243 , STACKPOLE ELECTRONICS INC , HCJ1206ZT0R00 R36 R37 R46
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00004 Res, Chip, 0E, 2A, 5%, 1206 3 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC1206JR-070RL
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-08716 Res, Chip, 100K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 8 M1334 , ROYALOHM , 0402WGF1003TCE R38 R67 R227 R231 R265 R395 R404 R409
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-13354 Res, Chip, 4.22K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 2 M1873 , ASJ PTE LTD , CR10-4221-FK R40 R199
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00437 Res, Chip, 31.6K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 2 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X3162FTL R43 R201
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-01158 Res, Chip, 100K, 1/10W, 1%, 0603 4 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0603FR-07100KL R44 R197 R226 R406
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-13556 Res, Chip, 51K, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 7 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR02X5102FAL R45 R196 R365 R388 R396 R397 R398
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03621 Res, Chip, 2.2K, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1ETTP2201F R47
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-16462 Res, Chip, 20K, 1/10W, 1%, Anti-Sulfur, AEC-Q200, 0603 7 M1334 , ROYALOHM , CQ03WAF2002T5E R48 R49 R68 R69 R180 R195 R7199
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-14334 Res, Chip, 20K, 1/10W, 5%, AEC-Q200, 0603 7 M0243 , STACKPOLE ELECTRONICS INC , RMCF0603JT20K0
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-12541 Res, Chip, 1K, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 3 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0201FR-071KL R54 R77 R79
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-05321 Res, Chip, 11.8K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X1182FTL R55
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-12566 Res, Chip, 0E, 1/16W, 1A, 0402 37 M1334 , ROYALOHM , 0402WGJ0000TCE
R56 R66 R71 R88 R89 R91 R98 R185 R186 R187 R190 R191 R192
R268 R269 R270 R271 R272 R273 R274 R275 R291 R296 R315 R321
R325 R329 R331 R332 R377 R379 R380 R411 R413 R414 R418 R423
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-15275 Res, Chip, 0E, 1/20W, 1A, 0201 74 M2714 , AILLEN , CR01PM0R
R59 R76 R78 R83 R84 R86 R93 R109 R110 R118 R122 R124 R126
R130 R132 R136 R137 R138 R139 R142 R146 R152 R154 R157 R164
R165 R166 R167 R168 R169 R170 R174 R232 R243 R244 R245 R279
R280 R283 R285 R294 R299 R308 R309 R320 R333 R334 R338 R340
R341 R348 R349 R350 R355 R357 R358 R360 R362 R363 R370 R371
R381 R382 R385 R389 R390 R391 R392 R399 R400 R407 R408 R500
R7192
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-04512 Res, Chip, 12.7K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X1272FTL R60
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03543 Res, Chip, 30K, 1/5W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M0032 , VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC , CRCW040230K0FKEDHPR62
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-15274 Res, Chip, 94.2K, 1/16W, 1%, 50ppm/degC, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RN73R1ETTP9422F50 R63
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00320 Res, Chip, 1.91K, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1ETTP1911F R64
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03910 Res, Chip, 4.7K, 1/20W, 5%, 0201 18 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR02X472 JTL
R74 R104 R106 R112 R117 R133 R235 R237 R239 R240 R241 R266
R292 R295 R343 R345 R346 R369
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-08787 Res, Chip, 4.7K, 1/20W, 5%, 0201 18 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR02X472 JAL
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-15810 Res, Chip, 49.9E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 2 M2714 , AILLEN , CR01FM49R9 R81 R82
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-08710 Res, Chip, 2.49K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X2491FTL R85
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-14258 Res, Chip, 2.49K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M1334 , ROYALOHM , 0402WGF2491TCE
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-08130 Res, Chip, 240E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR02X2400FAL R87
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-16459 Res, Chip, 4.7K, 1/16W, 5%, 0402 11 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X472JTL R96 R297 R305 R311 R312 R316 R322 R324 R326 R328 R7193
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-04457 Res, Chip, 499E, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 3 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1ETTP4990F R102 R116 R160
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03930 Res, Chip, 6.04K, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 2 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0201FR-076K04L R120 R364
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-16460 Res, Chip, 49.9K, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0603 1 M1334 , ROYALOHM , CQ03WAF4992T5E R178
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-15445 Res, Chip, 49.9K, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0603 1 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , AC0603FR-0749K9L
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-05127 Res, Chip, 40.2K, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 1 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0201FR-0740K2L R182
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-04484 Res, Chip, 27K, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0402 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1ETTP2702F R183
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-01125 Res, Chip, 45.3K, 1/10W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0603 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1JTTD4532F R189
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-05351 Res, Chip, 22.6K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X2262FTL R203
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-15322 Res, Chip, 22.6K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0402FR-0722K6L
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-16464 Res, Chip, 39K, 1/8W, 5%, AEC-Q200, 0805 1 M1334 , ROYALOHM , CQ05W8J0393T5E R214
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03145 Res, Chip, 39K, 1/4W, 5%, AEC-Q200, 0805 1 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73B2ATTD393J
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-07144 Res, Chip, 0E, 1/2W, 3.2A, 2010 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR20X000 PTR R216
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-14572 Res, Chip, 0E, 3.5A, 2010 1 M0140 , CAL CHIP ELECTRONICS , RM20J000CT
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-07232 Res, Chip, 0E, 3/4W, 2A, Anti-Sulfur, AEC-Q200, 1812 1 M0007 , PANASONIC INDUSTRY CO., LTD , ERJS120R00U R217
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-17110 Res, Chip, 0E, 3/4W, 5%, 1812 1 M1334 , ROYALOHM , 181207J0000T4E
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00333 Res, Chip, 2.61K, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X2611FTL R218
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00168 Res, Chip, 49.9E, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M1334 , ROYALOHM , 0402WGF499JTCE R219
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-09085 Res, Chip, 49.9E, 1/16W, 1%, 0402 1 M0041 , BOURNS INC , CR0402-FX-49R9GLF
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-00858 Res, Chip, 75E, 1/8W, 1%, AEC-Q200, 0603 4 M0010 , KOA SPEER ELECTRONICS, INC , RK73H1JTTD75R0F R221 R222 R223 R224
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-15807 Res, Chip, 60.4E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 24 M2714 , AILLEN , CR01FM60R4
R250 R251 R252 R253 R254 R255 R256 R257 R258 R259 R260 R261
R262 R263 R264 R276 R277 R278 R282 R284 R287 R288 R290 R293
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-15288 Res, Chip, 100E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 2 M2714 , AILLEN , CR01FM100R R300 R373
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-02773 Res, Chip, 1.5K, 1/16W, 5%, 0402 1 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR04X152 JTL R317
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03554 Res, Chip, 150E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 4 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0201FR-07150RL R383 R384 R393 R394
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-13046 Res, Chip, 37.4E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 2 M0103 , WALSIN TECHNOLOGY CORP. , WR02X37R4FAL R386 R387
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-04107 Res, Chip, 37.4E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 2 M0032 , VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC , CRCW020137R4FNED
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-04761 Res, Chip, 27K, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 2 M0033 , YAGEO CORPORATION , RC0201FR-0727KL R401 R402
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-03397 Res, Chip, 33E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 3 M0073 , ROHM , MCR006YZPF33R0 R7196 R7197 R7198
    |    |    |    |    |---101-1-17120 Res, Chip, 33E, 1/20W, 1%, 0201 3 M1200 , VIKING TECH CORPORATION , CR-01FL6---33R
    |    |    |    |    |---205-1-00362 Switch, Tactile, SPST-NO, 12V, 50mA, RA, TH 1 M0294 , DIPTRONICS MANUFACTURING INC. , DTSA-62R-V SW1
    |    |    |    |    |---105-2-00256 Xmr, PoE-Flyback, 1 Output, (1∶0.33∶0.33/12V@2.5A), SMD 1 M3677 , LINKPOWER MANUFACTURING CO., LTD , PEFD20116R T1
    |    |    |    |    |---105-1-00170 Xmr, PoE+, 5G BASE-T, Single, (1CT:1CT), (1CT:1CT), SMD 1 M3645 , HUNTERLINK , PM-06-2401-V8062-S T2
    |    |    |    |    |---301-4-00080 IC, PD Controller, IEEE 802.3at,20-57Vin, 30W, HTSSOP-20 1 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , TPS23754PWPR U1
    |    |    |    |    |---301-0-00236 IC, TCMT1107, Opto Coupler, Phototransistor Output, Single, SOP-4 1 M0032 , VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC , TCMT1107 U2
    |    |    |    |    |---301-5-00367 IC, QCN6422, WLAN AP, RFIC, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax/be, WiFi-7 PCIe, 5/6GHz, DRQFN-1322 M0752 , QUALCOMM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. , QCN-6422-0-DRQFN132-MT-01-0U21 U28
    |    |    |    |    |---301-0-00237 IC, FOD817DS, High Operating Temperature Phototransistor Optocoupler, SMD-42 M0016 , FAIRCHILD - ON SEMICONDUCTOR , FOD817DS U3 U4
    |    |    |    |    |---301-0-07380 IC, TPT3232E, RS-232 Transceivers, TSSOP-16 1 M1597 , 3PEAK , TPT3232E-TS3R U5
    |    |    |    |    |---301-4-03307 IC, Switcher, 3-17V Vin, 0.6-10V Vout/3A, Sync Buck Conv, SOT563-6 4 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , TPS563257DRLR U6 U7 U15 U16
    |    |    |    |    |---301-4-03451 IC, Switcher, 4-18Vin, 0.5-7Vout/3A, Sync Buck, VQFN-HR-14 1 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , TPS543320RPYR U8
    |    |    |    |    |---301-4-03450 IC, LDO, 1.4-5.5Vin, 2.5Vout/0.3A, SOT23-5 1 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , TLV74325PDBVR U9
    |    |    |    |    |---301-4-02945 IC, Switcher, 3-17Vin, 0.8-10Vout/2A, 1.4MHz, Sync Buck Conv, SOT563-63 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , TPS562242DRLR U10 U11 U12
    |    |    |    |    |---301-4-02434 IC, Switcher, 3-16Vin, 0.6-7Vout/4A, 1.2MHz, Sync Buck Conv, SOT-563-62 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , TPS564247DRLR U13 U17
    |    |    |    |    |---301-4-03462 IC, Switcher, 3-16Vin, 0.6-7Vout/5A, 600KHz, Sync Buck Conv, SOT-563-61 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , TPS565242DRLR U14
    |    |    |    |    |---301-4-00040 IC, Shunt Regulator, Vka=2.5-36V, Ik=0.1A, SOT-23-3 1 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , TL431AIDBZR U19
    |    |    |    |    |---301-0-03622 IC, RTC7608, RF Switch, SPDT, 0.1-7.125GHz, QFN-6 4 M1338 , RICHWAVE , RTC7608U U20 U23 U26 U30
    |    |    |    |    |---301-2-01647 IC, DDR4 SDRAM, 2GB, x16bit, 1600MHz, FBGA-96 1 M0068 , SAMSUNG SEMICONDUCTOR , K4AAG165WC-BCWE U22
    |    |    |    |    |---510-0-00811 Module, ST33TPHF2X, Flash Memory based TPM, SPI, 33MHz, VFQFPN-321 M0086 , ST MICROELECTRONICS , ST33HTPH2X32AHE0 U24
    |    |    |    |    |---407-0-17244 IC TPM 2.0 WITH SPI-IF 33MHZ VFQFPN32 1
M0086 , ST MICROELECTRONICS , ST33HTPH2X32AHE0
C0000 , PROJECT_ID , HPEU_SRMP
M2986 , HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE (HPE) , 1824-1442
    |    |    |    |    |---301-5-00380 IC, RTL8251, Single Port, 10/100/1000M/2.5G/5G Ethernet PHY, QFN-561 M0069 , REALTEK , RTL8251B-VBM-CG U25
    |    |    |    |    |---301-1-01191 IC, APSoC, IPQ5322, Quad Core Cortex A53 @1.5GHz, MRQFN-251 1 M0752 , QUALCOMM TECHNOLOGIES, INC. , IPQ-5322-0-MRQFN251-MT-03-0U29
    |    |    |    |    |---301-2-01271 IC, eMMC 5.1, 8GB, x1/x4/x8bit, 200MHz, FBGA-153 1 M0068 , SAMSUNG SEMICONDUCTOR , KLM8G1GETF-B041 U31
    |    |    |    |    |---301-0-06900 IC, BQ32002, RTC, I2C, 400kHz, SOIC-8 1 M0031 , TEXAS INSTRUMENTS , BQ32002DR U32
    |    |    |    |    |---301-2-01648 IC, NOR Flash, 16MB, 133MHz, Dual/Quad SPI, WSON-8 1 M0652 , GIGA DEVICE , GD25LQ128EWIGR U36
    |    |    |    |    |---108-1-01029 XTAL, 48MHz, 11.1pF, +/-8ppm, 25E, 2x1.6mm, SMD 1 M2610 , FRONTER ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. , FTX48.000M11.1SM2A-8/30FH30BX2
    |    |    |    |    |---108-1-01035 XTAL, 50MHz, 12pF, +/-10ppm, 40E, 3.2x2.5mm, SMD 1 M2610 , FRONTER ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. , FTX50.000M12SM3S-10/20DH30BX3
    |    |    |    |    |---108-1-01028 XTAL, 32.768KHz, 12.5pF, +/-10ppm, 70K, 3.2x1.5mm, SMD 1 M2610 , FRONTER ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. , FTX32.768K12.5SM3-10DH30BX5
    |    |    |    |    |---601-1-11581 ARNI_C400, IC Shield Cage, CRCA, Natural, SnP 1
    |    |    |    |    |    |---650-1-00363 Mfg, Metal, CRCA, Thick 0.3mm, W 193mm 0.0040
    |    |    |    |    |---601-1-11583 ARNI_C400, RF Shield Cage, CRCA, Natural, ZnP 1
    |    |    |    |    |    |---650-1-00363 Mfg, Metal, CRCA, Thick 0.3mm, W 193mm 0.0030
    |    |    |    |---601-3-00270 Mech, Screw, SS, Pan Head Phillips Drive, M3x6 8 M0516 , MCMASTER-CARR , 92000A116
    |    |    |    |---601-2-09000 PNRJ_N378, Wire Clip, Nylon, Natural 6
    |    |    |    |    |---650-2-00106 MFG, 3D PRINTER , SUP706 B, SUPPORT 0.00030
    |    |    |    |    |---650-5-00857 MFG, 3D PRINTER CONSUMABLE, VERO DIGITAL MATERIAL0.00040
    |    |    |    |---601-4-04344 Double Side Tape, 3M VHB Tape-5915P, 9x5mm 6
    |    |    |    |---601-1-11582 ARNI_C400, IC Shield Cover, CRCA, Natural, ZnP 1
    |    |    |    |    |---650-1-00363 Mfg, Metal, CRCA, Thick 0.3mm, W 193mm 0.0080
    |    |    |    |---601-1-11584 ARNI_C400, RF Shield Cover, CRCA, Natural, ZnP 1
    |    |    |    |    |---650-1-00363 Mfg, Metal, CRCA, Thick 0.3mm, W 193mm 0.0060
    |    |    |    |---601-2-12964 ARNI_C400, 6GHz Ant Base, ABS+PC, White 2
    |    |    |    |    |---650-2-00469 Mfg, Plastic, PC+ABS, FR3020W BBS910_012559 0.0030 M3209 , COVESTRO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED , FR3020W BBS910_012559
    |    |    |    |---401-0-04768 ARNI_C400, RF ABSORBER 56x17x0.1mm (Custom Part) 1.50
    |    |    |    |---401-1-03363 Antenna, 5925 MHz – 7125 MHz, 50E, 5.5dBi, Omnidirectional(Details Not Available)2
    |    |    |    |---705-1-04570 Cable-Asy, MHF Plug, Open End, 1.13mm Coaxial Cable, 170mm, Black1 M3344 , FUTAI HONGKONG CO.,LTD , FT8.7.0001-17
    |    |    |    |---705-1-04571 Cable-Asy, MHF Plug, Open End, 1.13mm Coaxial Cable, 190mm, Black1 M3344 , FUTAI HONGKONG CO.,LTD , FT8.7.0001-18
    |    |    |    |---705-1-04573 Cable-Asy, MHF Plug, Open End, 1.13mm Coaxial Cable, 170mm, Blue2 M3344 , FUTAI HONGKONG CO.,LTD , FT8.7.0001-16
    |    |    |    |---705-1-04574 Cable-Asy, MHF Plug, Open End, 1.13mm Coaxial Cable, 140mm, Red1 M3344 , FUTAI HONGKONG CO.,LTD , FT8.7.0001-14
    |    |    |    |---705-1-04575 Cable-Asy, MHF Plug, Open End, 1.13mm Coaxial Cable, 210mm, Red1 M3344 , FUTAI HONGKONG CO.,LTD , FT8.7.0001-15
    |    |    |    |---204-1-00407 Battery, Coin-Cell, Li-ion, 3V, 90mAh, 1.6mm, Holder Mount 1 M0007 , PANASONIC INDUSTRY CO., LTD , CR2016
    |    |    |---601-3-00270 Mech, Screw, SS, Pan Head Phillips Drive, M3x6 1 M0516 , MCMASTER-CARR , 92000A116
    |    |    |---203-1-01175 Thermal Gel, Silicon, 3.7W/mK, 600cc, 9230 Nolato 0.0070
    |    |---702-1-04304 ARNI_C400, Top Enclosure Sub-Assy 1
    |    |    |---601-2-11345 ARNI_C400, Top Enclosure, ABS+PC, White 1
    |    |    |    |---650-2-00469 Mfg, Plastic, PC+ABS, FR3020W BBS910_012559 0.151000 M3209 , COVESTRO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED , FR3020W BBS910_012559
    |    |    |    |---601-3-01064 Mech, Heatstacking BRASS INSERT, M3X6 4
    |    |    |    |    |---650-1-00016 MFG, ALUMINIUM BLOCK 6082 0.050
    |    |    |---601-2-11339 ARNI_C400, Light Pipe, PC, Transparent 1
    |    |    |    |---650-2-00100 MFG, MAKROLON, PC 2807 0.0040
    |---601-2-11597 ARNI_C400, Ceiling Mount, ABS+PC, White 1
    |    |---650-2-00469 Mfg, Plastic, PC+ABS, FR3020W BBS910_012559 0.01600 M3209 , COVESTRO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED , FR3020W BBS910_012559
    |---401-1-03192 Adapter, Power, 86-264Vin AC, 12Vout/2A DC, 47-63Hz, Wall Mount 1 M3311 , SHENZHEN TIANQIN ELECTRONICS , TQ-1202000U
    |---401-0-04316 ARNI_C400, CSB, Wifi7 AP, C400 1
    |---401-0-04315 ARNI_C400, CSB, Main Tray, C400 1
    |---401-0-04314 ARNI_C400, CSB, Accessory Tray, C400 1
    |---401-0-04313 ARNI_C400, CSB, Damp Tray, C400 1
    |---401-0-04777 ARNI_C400, Mount Cover, CG, 5ply 1
    |---401-0-04776 ARNI_C400, Top Surface Film, LDPE, Transparent 1
    |---401-0-04792 ARNI_C400, Adapter, ZLP, LDPE, Transparent 1
    |---401-0-04794 ARNI_C400, Mount, ZLP, LDPE, Transparent 1
    |---401-0-04793 ARNI_C400, Device Pouch, FP, EPE, White 1
    |---310-3-02528 ARNI_C400, Retail Box label, Polyester, 80x40mm 1
    |---310-3-02529 ARNI_C400, Retail Compliance label, Polyester, 120x40mm 1
    |---310-3-02525 ARNI_C400, Accessory Kit label, Polyester, 60x45mm 1
    |---310-3-02526 ARNI_C400, Adapter label, Polyester, 60x20mm 1
    |---310-3-02527 ARNI_C400, Master Carton Label, Polyester, 160x120mm 0.10
    |---401-0-04795 ARNI_C400, User Manual, GSG, Paper 1
    |---401-0-04796 Misc, desiccant bag, Silica gel, 10g 2
    |---401-0-04344 ARNI_C400, CG, Wifi7 AP, C400 0.10
    |---401-0-04342 ARNI_C400, CG-Foam, Wifi7 AP, C400 0.20
    |---401-0-04343 ARNI_C400, CG, Side Tray, C400 0.20
    |---310-3-02530 Misc, UN3091 Warning Printed Sticker, 100x100mm 0.10
    |---310-3-02531 Misc, UN3091 Warning Printed Sticker, 160x160mm 0.0080